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Programma Scientifico: Docenti Invitati:
12:50 - 13:40 Discussion
 
13:40 - 14:35 LUNCH
 
14:35 - 14:55 Ilaria Dalpasso
Prosthetic rehabilitation of the anophthalmic and
microphthalmic patient - Update (not accredited)
 
14:55-15:03 Roberto Tripodi
EVIDENCE BASED IN MEDECINE “Miglioramento
delle funzioni visive in pazienti affetti da malattie
retiniche attraverso l’uso di lenti fotocromatiche e
selettive filtranti luce blu-viola” –  (non accreditata)
 
Interactives Clinical Cases: Ocular Diseases
and Low Vision     
 
Moderator: Roberta Rizzo
 
15:03-15:28 Maria Sofia Tognon
Uveitis 
 
15:28-15:53 Clorinda Crudeli
Paediatric low vision 
 
15:53-16:18 Antonella Veronese
Ocular Palsy 
 
16:18-16:43 Michele Jurilli
Prismatic Lenses in Age Macular Degeneration
(not accredited) 
 
16:43-17:08 Elena Febbrini Del Magro
Ereditary Macular Distrophy 
 
17:08-17:33 Alberto Grungberger
Glaucoma 
 
17:33-17:58 Paolo Longo
Diabetic Retinopathy 
 
17:58-19:10 Discussion and Conclusion

Dott.ssa BIANCHI MARZOLI STEFANIA - MILANO
 
Dott. BROGGINI MARIO - VARESE
 
Dott.ssa CRUDELI CLORINDA - PADOVA
 
Dott.ssa DALPASSO ILARIA - ROMA
 
Dott.ssa FEBBRINI DEL MAGRO ELENA - FIRENZE
 
Dott. GALAN ALESSANDRO - PADOVA
 
Dott. GIACOMELLI GIOVANNI - FIRENZE
 
Dott. GRUNBERGER ALBERTO - NUORO
 
Dr. HELLSTROM BJORN - SVEZIA
 
Dr. INDE KRISTER - SVEZIA
 
Dott. JURILLI MICHELE - GENOVA
 
Dott. LONGO PAOLO - MONOPOLI
 
Dott.ssa RIZZO ROBERTA - PADOVA
 
Dott. SATO GIOVANNI - PADOVA
 
Dott.ssa TEDESCHI EMANUELA - ROMA
 
Dott.ssa TOGNON MARIA SOFIA - PADOVA
 
Dott. TRIPODI ROBERTO - MILANO
 
Dott.ssa VERONESE ANTONELLA - VENEZIA
 
Dott. VILLANI GIANFRANCESCO MARIA - VERONA
 

08:00-8:30 Registrations
 
Moderator: Giovanni Sato
 
8:30-9:00 Giovanni Sato
Introduction
 
9:00-9:30 Alessandro Galan
News in Opthalmic Surgery 
      
9:30-9:50 Stefania Bianchi Marzoli
Leber Hereditary  Optic Neuropathy (LHON)
and differential diagnosis 
 
09:50-10:20 Giovanni Giacomelli
Reading in maculopathy
 
10:20-10:45 Mario Broggini
Visual Function and Visual Capacity of the
Visually Impaired Subject 
 
10:45-11:15 Bjorn Hellstrom
The importance of optical quality in LW devices
 (not accredited)
 
11:15-11:30 COFFEE BREAK
 
11:30-12:00 Krister Inde
How to accept what cannot be changed using
methods for seeing more with low vision
 
12:00-12:20 Gianfrancesco Villani
…Building up Low Vision Rehabilitation: 
Old and New Challenges 
 
12:20-12:40 Emanuela Tedeschi
Quality of Vision and Questionnaires 
 
12:40 - 12:50 Gianfrancesco Villani
Retina Fast
 
 


